Spellings

Year 2 spelling words
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edge
bridge
dodge
huge
charge
village
gem
magic
energy

. jacket

. join

. race

. ice

. City

. knock

. knee

. gnaw

. write

. wrap

. apple

. little

. tunnel
. travel

. capital
. animal
. pencil

. reply

. July

. flies

. babies
. copied
. happier
. happiest
. replying
. hiked

. hiker

. hicest

. shiny

. patting
. hummed
. sadder
. fattest
. runny

. ball

. talk

. always
. mother
. chimney
. watch

. squash

Year 2 spelling words

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

worm
world
war
towards
treasure
enjoyment
sadness
careful
hopeless
badly
can’t
hasn’t
the girl’s
the man’s
station
section
there
their
they’re
see

sea

blue
blew
because
steak
beautifu
should
people
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Year 3 & 4 spelling words :
Year 3 & 4 spelling words
1. forgettin
g’ ; 51. childen’s
2. beginner
52. affect
3. preferred ff
4. limitation 53. effect
54. meat
5. gym
55. meet
6. mystery -
7. trouble 56. p|am
8. country 57. plane
i 58. accident
9. disagree :
i 59. believe
10. misspell e
11. incorrect 60. 'Icy|ce
12. illegal 61. circle
i i 62. different
13. impossible '
i 63. exercise
14. irregular
64. favourite
15. reappear . :
16. submerge 65. !n;agcljne
17. interact 66. :S an )
18. supermarket 67. lengt .
19. antisocial 68. OIOIOC?:)II'EG
20. autograph 69. possi F;
21. information ;2 remem er
22. sensation . s:rpn;e
23. sadly 72. thought
24. finally
25. angrily
26. gently
27. basically
28. pleasure
29. adventure
30. teacher
31. division
32. decision
33. famous
34. enormous
35. jealous
36. courageous
37. serious
38. hideous
39. action
40. discussion
41. tension
42. magician
43. character
44. machine
45. league
46. unique
47. scene
48. vein
49. eight
50. they
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Year 5 & 6 spelling words

vicious
delicious
cautious
nutritious
special
confidential
observant
hesitancy
substance

. innocent

. frequency

. confidence

. adorable

. considerably

. legible

. reasonable

. terribly

. incredible

. sensibly

. referring

. preferred

. referee

. preference

. co-ordinate

. re-enter

. deceive

. receive

. thought

. tough

. although

. plough

. doubt

. lamb

. knight

. advice

. advise

LWooNOU R WNR

W W W W W W WwWwWNNNNNNNNMNNMNMNNRPRRRRRRRRR
N O ok, WNEFE O OVWOLONOOUEE WNPEFE OOV NOO UMM WNPE,O

. aisle

. isle

. heard

. herd

. stationary
. stationery
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Year 5 & 6 spelling words

43

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

. accommodate
appreciate
awkward
bruise
competition
curiosity
dictionary
environment
excellent
foreign
leisure
mischievous
persuade
gueue
rhythm
shoulder
suggest
yacht




